
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 BUYSE IDES (D0 - Rooigem-Gent) 1 BUYSE IDES

32 T15 Start: 10:30

T5 17 ROTTHIER STAN (D0 - Gierle) 11.00 MELAERTS THIBAUT 1 6,-11,-9,9,11 End: 14:42

10.30 16 MELAERTS THIBAUT (D0 - Oostduinkerke) 10,6,7 T18

T6 9 GREGOIRE GAUTHIER (D0 - Melreux) 2 GREGOIRE GAUTHIER 12.00 5,-3,9,-10,10

10.30 24 DRIESEN SIEBE (D2 - Bree) T16 10,9,10

T11 25 JONCKHEERE MATHEO (D2 - Ninane) 11.00 JONCKHEERE MATHEO -8,9,7,8 1

10.30 8 ZEGGAF WALID (D0 - Hurricane) 8,8,-12,5 T23

T12 5 VAN RATINGEN COLIN (D0 - Hoeselt) 3 VAN RATINGEN COLIN 13.00 -9,8,-6,2,6

10.30 28 CEPEDA BRAEKMANS AIDEN (D4 - Nodo) T17 7,6,5

T13 21 PETIT AUDRIC (D0 - Neufvilles Senne) 11.00 VAN DAMME VIRGILE 2 10,-8,6,3

10.3 12 VAN DAMME VIRGILE (D0 - Rooigem-Gent) -6,9,9,12 T19

T14 13 GERARD THEO (D0 - TT Rouillon) 4 GERARD THEO 12.00 7,12,11

10.30 20 VANDENABEELE SANDER (D0 - Torhout) T18 9,-9,8,6

T15 29 CSISZAR MIHALY (D6 - Logis Auderghem) 11.00 BRAEKERS THOMAS 6,7,7 1

10.30 4 BRAEKERS THOMAS (D0 - Bree) 14,8,6 T1 BRAEKERS THOMAS

T16 3 WERNER JORAN (D0 - Oostduinkerke) 5 ASSENMAKER PIERRE 13.30 6,-8,-3,5,4

10.30 30 ASSENMAKER PIERRE (D6 - Logis Auderghem) T19 -3,7,10,8

T17 19 BRAEKERS SANDER (D0 - Bree) 11.00 BRAEKERS SANDER 3 9,6,2

10.30 14 WINGEL RYAN (D0 - Astrid) 10,5,-5,4 T20

T18 11 CUPERS THOMAS (D0 - Francorchamps) 6 CUPERS THOMAS 12.00 4,5,-7,9

10.30 22 VAN STEENKISTE ROMAIN (D2 - Peissant-Vellereille) T20 -3,-2,8,5,5

T16 27 ROUCKHOUT JARNE (D2 - Galmaarden) 11.00 LOUIS THOMAS 9,9,3 2

6 LOUIS THOMAS (D0 - Astrid) FF T24

T19 7 PAN JOHNNY (D0 - Brugge) 7 PAN JOHNNY 13.00 4,-8,11,6

10.30 26 SPILEERS JOACHIM (D2 - Ronse) T21 10,3,2

T20 23 GUICHARD SACHA (D2 - Wanze) 11.00 VANDERBECQ ELLIOT 4 10,-9,5,7

10.30 10 VANDERBECQ ELLIOT (D0 - CTT Tubize) -3,8,8,5 T24

T2 15 DEHUY REMI (D0 - Bras) 8 PIRSON NATHAN 12.30 6,8,-6,-3,8

11.00 18 PIRSON NATHAN (D0 - Rhisnes) T21 -8,12,9,-9,6

T4 31 VERHAEGEN MATTEO (D6 - KTTC Halle) 12.00 DELREZ MATTEO 9,4,8

11.00 2 DELREZ MATTEO (D0 - Le Roeulx) 8,3,-5,8
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1 BRAEKERS THOMAS (D0 - Bree)

2 DELREZ MATTEO (D0 - Le Roeulx)

3 BUYSE IDES (D0 - Rooigem-Gent)

4 LOUIS THOMAS (D0 - Astrid)

5 VAN RATINGEN COLIN (D0 - Hoeselt)

6 VANDERBECQ ELLIOT (D0 - CTT Tubize)

7 JONCKHEERE MATHEO (D2 - Ninane)

8 ASSENMAKER PIERRE (D6 - Logis Auderghem)

9 GERARD THEO (D0 - TT Rouillon)

10 PIRSON NATHAN (D0 - Rhisnes)

11 MELAERTS THIBAUT (D0 - Oostduinkerke)

12 CUPERS THOMAS (D0 - Francorchamps)

13 VAN DAMME VIRGILE (D0 - Rooigem-Gent)

14 PAN JOHNNY (D0 - Brugge)

15 GREGOIRE GAUTHIER (D0 - Melreux)

16 BRAEKERS SANDER (D0 - Bree)

17 CSISZAR MIHALY (D6 - Logis Auderghem)

18 VERHAEGEN MATTEO (D6 - KTTC Halle)

19 CEPEDA BRAEKMANS AIDEN (D4 - Nodo)

20 GUICHARD SACHA (D2 - Wanze)

21 ZEGGAF WALID (D0 - Hurricane)

22 WERNER JORAN (D0 - Oostduinkerke)

23 VANDENABEELE SANDER (D0 - Torhout)

24 DEHUY REMI (D0 - Bras)

25 ROTTHIER STAN (D0 - Gierle)

26 VAN STEENKISTE ROMAIN (D2 - Peissant-Vellereille)

27 PETIT AUDRIC (D0 - Neufvilles Senne)

28 SPILEERS JOACHIM (D2 - Ronse)

29 DRIESEN SIEBE (D2 - Bree)

FF ROUCKHOUT JARNE (D2 - Galmaarden)


